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TOURING ARTIST ROSTER
AS OF MARCH 2024

ROSTER NAME 
(click for Arts Directory profile) PRIMARY CONTACT EMAIL
Airi Yoshioka Airi Novacek airiyoshioka@gmail.com

Alan Blackman Alan Blackman iplayjazzpiano@hotmail.com

Alex and Olmsted Sarah Olmsted Thomas olmsted.sarah@gmail.com

Alex Hamburger Alexandra Hamburger alex.hamburger13@gmail.com

Alif Laila Alif Laila music@aliflailasitar.com

Alison Crockett Alison Crockett generationsofvocaljazz@gmail.com

Anansi Trio Mark Merella mark.merella@yahoo.com

Andrei Kushnir Andrei Kushnir andreikushnir@gmail.com

Ann Street Trio Erik Franklin erikdfranklin@gmail.com

Arco & Aire Heyni Solera hys4@georgetown.edu

Arianna Ross of Story Tapestries Arianna Ross arianna@storytapestries.org

Atlantic Guitar Quartet Zoe Stewart atlanticgq@gmail.com

Avenue 66 Marcus Hampton dmo@avenue-66.com

Ayesis Clay LaShawnte Holloman-Clay ayesis.clay@gmail.com
Back Porch Blues Eric Selby selbygroove@gmail.com

Ballet Theatre of Maryland Alexander Collen amcollen@gmail.com

Baltimore Choral Arts Society Julia Malecki julia@baltimorechoralarts.org

Baltimore Symphony Orchestra Allison Burr-Livingstone ablivingstone@bsomusic.org

Barry Louis Polisar Barry Louis Polisar barrylou@barrylou.com

Beijing Guitar Duo Meng Su mengsu@me.com

Ben DeHan Ben DeHan bmdehan@gmail.com

Billy Price Charm City Rhythm Band Billy Price billyprice@mac.com
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Bird City Improv Tavish Forsyth tavish.forsyth@gmail.com

Bomani Armah Bomani Armah bomani@babagotbars.com

Brent Birckhead Brent Birckhead contact@brentbirckhead.com

Bridgette Cooper Bridgette Cooper bridgette@bricooper.net

Bumper Jacksons Jess Eliot Myhre eliotmyhre@gmail.com

Candice Mowbray Candice Mowbray candicemowbray@gmail.com

Candy Campbell Candace A Campbell candy@candycampbell.com

Carl Grubbs Carl Grubbs vzeeetln@verizon.net

Carolyn Black-Sotir, DMA Carolyn Black-Sotir cblacksotir@comcast.net

Cathy Fink & Marcy Marxer Cathy Fink cfink@mindspring.com

Chao Tian Chao Tian tinabesten@gmail.com

Charles Rahmat Woods Charles Woods rahmatshabazz@hotmail.com

Charm City Junction Brad Kolodner bradkolodner@gmail.com

Chris Urquiaga John Christopher Urquiaga urquiaga8@gmail.com

Christine Kharazian Christine Kharazian Christine.kharazian@gmail.com

Christopher Dwyer Chris Dwyer dwyer.pgshakes@gmail.com

Chum Ngek Chum Ngek cambodianmusicdc@gmail.com

ClancyWorks Dance Company Adrienne Clancy grants@clancyworks.org

Dan + Claudia Zanes Claudia Zanes claudia@danandclaudia.com

Danni Peace Danielle Wilson bookingdannipeace@gmail.com

David W. Cook, Tenor David Cook davidjrcook1@gmail.com

Diane Macklin Diane Macklin lunarmac@yahoo.com

Donney Rose Donney Rose donney.rose@gmail.com

Drum Dr. Dot Creative Healing Practices, Inc. Dorothy Adamson Holley nyamentihealingarts@hotmail.com

Duo Sorolla Ismar Gomes ismarcello@hotmail.com

DuPont Brass Brent Gossett dupontbrass@gmail.com

Emma G Emma Stephens info@emmagmusic.com
Empress J Erica Jalloh empressjent@gmail.com

Enayet Hossain Enayet Hossain mithun11@yahoo.com

Ensemble Lafayette Rebecca Anstine Smith rasmith55@gmail.com

Footworks Percussive Dance Ensemble Marsha Searle office@footworks.org

FOUR SEASONS DANCERS INC Michael Jones 4seasonsdancers@gmail.com

Full Circle Dance Company Elizabeth Pelton fullcircledanceco@gmail.com
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Gerdan Solomia Gorokhivska gerdanmusic@gmail.com

Greg Hatza Greg Hatza hatza@earthlink.net

Greg Small Greg Small greg@gregsmall.net

Halley Shoenberg Halley Shoenberg halleyshoenberg@hotmail.com

Happenstance Theater Sabrina Mandell happenstancetheater@gmail.com

Happy Theater Natasha Mirny nmirny@gmail.com

Heidi Martin Heidi Martin Heidimartinmusic@gmail.com

Ilyana Kadushin Ilyana Kadushin ilyanakadushin@gmail.com

Imagination Stage - Theatre for Change program Jason Najjoum grants@imaginationstage.org

Imagination Stage - Theatre for the Very Young series Jason Najjoum grants@imaginationstage.org

Interfaith Comedy Carmiya Weinraub ckasse@yahoo.com

Janet Paulsen Janet Paulsen jlwpaulsen@gmail.com

Janice B. & The Healing Flame Collective Janice Buerkli janicebmusic@gmail.com

Jay Armsworthy & Eastern Tradition Jay Armsworthy jaychelle1@verizon.net

Jay Columbus James Durrah jamescdurrahii@gmail.com

Jimi Kinstle Jimi Kinstle jimikinstle@me.com

John Novacek John Novacek novacekjohn@aol.com

Josh Christina Music Josh Christina admin@joshchristinamusic.com

Joshua Espinoza Trio Joshua Espinoza joshua.espinoza@gmail.com

Judith Ingolfsson Duo Ingolfsson-Stoupel judithingolfsson@me.com

Junghoon Park, Pianist Junghoon Park parkjun1@umbc.edu

Ken & Brad Kolodner Brad Kolodner bradkolodner@gmail.com

Khadijah Ali-Coleman Khadijah Ali-Coleman khadijahonline@gmail.com

Kiti Gartner & the Drifting Valentines Kiti Gartner kitigartner@gmail.com

Laura Byrne Laura Byrne laurabyrnemusic@gmail.com

Lux Choir Robby Napoli robby@choirlux.com

Lydia and Emily Martin Lydia Martin Foy lydiasylvia@gmail.com

Lyrica Classic Yulia Petrachuk info@lyricaclassic.org

MAD Dance Kitty Clark kitclark.moves@gmail.com

Madeleine Jansen Madeleine Jansen maddi.jansen@gmail.com

Marc Nobleman Marc Nobleman mtnobleman@gmail.com

Mariah Bonner Mariah Bonner bonner.ms@gmail.com

Marimba Linda Xelaju Robert Giron Sr. rcgbarcino@gmail.com
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Mark Edwards Mark Edwards M@markedwardsguitar.com

Maureen Walsh Maureen Walsh Maureen.S.Walsh1814@gmail.com

MC Bravado Nick Iacono collabs@mcbravado.com

Meng Su Meng Su mengsu@me.com

Michael Joseph Harris Michael Joseph Harris mjhmusic@gmail.com

MKArts/MK Abadoo Meghan Bowden mkartsconnect@gmail.com

National Philharmonic Chamber Players Jim Kelly jim@nationalphilharmonic.org

National Players Michael Mercier mmercier@olneytheatre.org

New Orchestra of Washington (NOW) Jessica Powell Eig jessica@neworchestraofwashington.org

Noa Baum Noa Baum noakrbaum@gmail.com

NVSV Aaron Adkinson a.adkinson15@gmail.com

Nyame Nti Cultural Healing Arts Therapy (N-CHAT) Dorothy Holley deahtrng@msn.com

OCEAN Celtic Jennifer Cutting jcut@comcast.net

Peabody Ragtime Ensemble Edward Goldstein music@comcast.net

Peacherine Ragtime Society Orchestra Andrew Greene info@peacherineragtime.com

Peter Brooks Peter Brooks brookspeter@msn.com

Poetry X Hunger Hiram Larew hlarew@gmail.com

Quentin Walston Quentin Walston quentin@quentinwalston.com

Quey Percussion Duo Eugene Koshinski genekoshinski@gmail.com

Ravita Jazz Philip Ravita Philipravita@gmail.com

Ronn McFarlane Ronn McFarlane ronnmcfarlane@gmail.com

Ronny Smith Ronny Smith gsmiron50@gmail.com

Russell Kirk Russell Kirk russellkirk1@gmail.com

Sarahia Benn, The Benn Experience ft Sarahia Benn, DBXXL Sarahia Benn smbmusicgroup1@gmail.com

Seth Kibel & The Kleztet Seth Kibel seth.kibel@gmail.com

Seven Voices: A Tribute to Patsy Cline Jess Eliot Myhre eliotmyhre@gmail.com

Shana Oshiro Shana Oshiro shana.m.oshiro@gmail.com

Silk Road Dance Company Laurel Victoria Gray silkroaddance@aol.com

Silly Goose & Val Smalkin Valerie Smalkin val@sillygooseandval.com

Simone Baron & Arco Belo Simone Baron musicistablu@gmail.com

Slim Harrison - Sunnyland Music Jeffrey Harrison sunnyland@erols.com

SOLE Defined Ryan Johnson soledefined@gmail.com

Spyros Koliavasilis Patricia Rader pag2rader@gmail.com
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Stephen Philip Harvey Stephen Harvey me@stephenpharvey.com

Steven Gellman Steven Gellman hiddenpoetmusic@gmail.com

Sue Slagle (SUE-C) Sue Slagle sue.c.net@gmail.com

Super City Brian Brunsman brianbrunsman@gmail.com

Sweet Adelines International - Harbor City Music Company Cathy Schuman clschuman@gmail.com

The Eric Byrd Trio Eric Byrd eric@ericbyrdtrio.com

The Experience Band & Show Alisha Madden TheExperienceBandBooking@gmail.com

The High and Wides Marc Dykeman thehighandwides@gmail.com

The Honey Dewdrops Kagey Parrish thehoneydewdrops@gmail.com

The Lovejoy Group Karen Lovejoy thelovejoygroup@yahoo.com

TISZA ENSEMBLE Anna De Cheke tisza40th@gmail.com

Todd Marcus Jazz Orchestra, Quintet, Quartet, Trio, & Duo Todd Marcus toddRmarcus@gmail.com

TolumiDE Tolulope Yeboah mgmt@tolumidemusic.com

Vincent Thomas/VTDance Vincent Thomas vincent.thomas@vtdance.org

Westminster Ringers, Inc. Debbie Henning WRManagingDirector@gmail.com

Whistling Hens Natalie Groom natalieegroom@gmail.com

Wordsmith (NU Revolution Entertainment) Anthony Parker wordsmith@nurevcamp.com
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